At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
551
27
El

• Screwless clamp terminal sockets available
• Space saving – 16 mm width (including sockets)
Ordering information
Sockets & accessories
Specifications
Coil ratings
Contact ratings
Contact form Diode LED indicator Test button Gold clad 3 μm Order code
( _ _ _  = coil voltage + AC/DC) Common coil voltages *1
*1 Other coil voltages available. Please see specifications.
DC AC
SPDT (1-pole) no no no no G2R-1-S_ _ _ (S) 24 230
yes G2R-1-SN_ _ _ (S) 12, 24 24, 110, 230
yes G2R-1-SNI_ _ _ (S) 12, 24 12, 24, 110, 230
yes G2R-1-SNI-AP3_ _ _ (S) – 230
yes no no G2R-1-SND_ _ _ (S) 12, 24 –
yes G2R-1-SNDI_ _ _ (S) 24 –
yes G2R-1-SNDI-AP3_ _ _ (S) 24 –
DPDT (2-pole) no no no no G2R-2-S_ _ _ (S) 24 24, 110, 240
yes G2R-2-SN_ _ _ (S) 12, 24, 48 24, 110, 230
yes G2R-2-SN-AP3_ _ _ (S) 24 –
yes no G2R-2-SNI_ _ _ (S) 12, 24 12, 24, 110, 230
yes G2R-2-SNI-AP3_ _ _ (S) – 230
yes no no no G2R-2-SD_ _ _ (S) – –
yes G2R-2-SND_ _ _ (S) 12, 24 –
yes G2R-2-SND-AP3_ _ _ (S) 24 –
yes no G2R-2-SNDI_ _ _ (S) 12, 24 –
yes G2R-2-SNDI-AP3_ _ _ (S) 24 –
For type Order code
DIN rail PCB
Screwless clamp Screw Soldering
Socket Clip Cross bar
AC type
Cross bar
DC type
Name plate Socket Socket
G2R-1-S P2RF-05-S P2CM-S P2RM-SR P2RM-SB R99-11 P2RF-05-E P2R-05P
G2R-2-S P2RF-08-S P2CM-S P2RM-SR P2RM-SB R99-11 P2RF-08-E P2R-08P
Rated voltage Must operate voltage Must release voltage Max. voltage Power consumption (approx.)
% of rated voltage
AC 24 V, 110 V, 120 V, 230 V, 240 V 80% max. 30% max. 110% 0.9 VA (60 Hz)
DC 6 V, 12 V, 24 V, 48 V 70% max. 15% max. 110% 0.53 W